		PLEA	SE READ	ALL INSTI	RUCT	IONS	BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM.		
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT								OB DEC 30 PH 2: 30			
DOCUMENT # L06000061639 1. Limited Liability Company's Name Williams Four Star Fencing LLC							er	01393561	68		
Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box #     3. Mailing Office Address								12/30/0801035008 **138.75 CR2E041 (10/08)			
					ing Glen Rd			4. State/Country of Formation			
- ,	Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, A Suite 301 Suite 3					Apt. #. etc. 301			5. Date Organized or Qualified		
City & State City & State					· · · ·			To Do Business in Florida6/16/06  6. FEI Number Applied For			
Jacksonville, FL				Jacksonville, FL				205264225		Not Applicable	
<sup>Zip</sup> 32207				32207		Country Duval		7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED Status			
		8. Nar	ne and Address o	f Current Regist	ered Ager	nt		l –			
Name Leonard B Williams Sr Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 6314 Lindenwood Ct S Suite, Apt. #, Etc.							A \$100 reinstatement fee is imposed, except in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the \$100 reinstatement be waived.				
City State Zip Code Jacksonville <b>FL</b> 32244											
<b>9.</b> I, being Signature o Registered	of A	e register IMCU	dWil	ve named limited			am familiar with and i	accept the obligat	tions of Chapter 608, F.S. Date 22308		
10. Nam	nes and Street	Addresse	s of Managing Mer	nbers/Managers							
Titles	itles Name of Managing Members/Managers					Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manag			ar City / State / Zip		
MGR	Leonar	liams Sr		6314 Lindenwood Ct S				Jacksonville, FL 32207			
							×	11/27/	07 01003 00 \$100.0	28 DO	
									EMENT 2007		
all fee as if r Signature o	made under o	ent applic limited lia ath.	ation the reason to	' dissolution has h	een eiimin	ated the	e limited liability comp ed on this application	any name satisfie is true and accura	d for in chapter 608, F.S. I further s the requirements of section 608 4 te, and my signature shall have the Daytime Phone #	406, F.S., and that e same legal effect	
Typed or p	rinted name o	signing I	Managing Member	Manager	Leor	lard	William	s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

.